www.adam-tech.com 151
Introduction:
Adam Tech IEC & Mini IEC Series AC Inlets and Outlets are primary
power receptacles designed, manufactured, tested and approved
to UL, CSA, VDE and other applicable international specifications
including IEC-60320 and CEE-22. Adam Tech offers a wide variety
of body styles, shapes and orientations to accommodate most class
I & II applications with two or three blade contacts in both IEC and

.756 [19.20]
.031
[0.80]
1.043 [26.50]
.820
[20.80]
.775
[19.70]
.118
[3.00]
"A"
.272 [6.90]
.118 [3.00]
.059 [1.50]
IEC-C-X-300
.157 [4.00]IEC-C-X-400
IEC-C-X-150
.031 [0.80]
DIM "A"
IEC-C-X-080

[7.00]
Ø.071
[1.80] 1.051
[26.70]
.803
[20.40]
.059 [1.50]
PART NUMBER
IEC-J-4-120
DIM "A"
.047 [1.20]
IEC-J-4-150
IEC-J-4-200
.059 [1.50]
.079 [2.00]
.118 [3.00]IEC-J-4-300
.031
[0.80]
.272 [6.90]
.118

[46.60]
1.063 [27.00]
 SECTION.AA1.200 [30.50]
"A"
A
.767
[19.50]
A
.118 [3.00]
R.059
[1.50]
1.074
[27.30]
1.846  [46.90]
PART NUMBER DIM "A"
.039 [1.00]IEC-GS-1-100
IEC-GS-1-150 .059 [1.50]
.079 [2.00]IEC-GS-1-200
USE ONLY WITH 250V FUSE
AC INLETs & OUTLETs
IEC 320 CONNECTORS
IEC SERIES